UIAA Ice Climbing Continental Open - Zilina,
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Slovakia

23 November 2024 - 23 November 2024

WOMEN Lead Official General Result

Name

TAKEUCHI Haruko
LOUZECKA Aneta
TEEPE Annick
SUKACOVA Tereza
HENDERSON Nina
SERRAR llona
BUHAY Corey
LIPSANEN Eerika
GABCIKOVA Rebeka
BOSSHARD Celina
KOPEC lzabela
SUSTAR HABJAN Maja
OGILVIE Kasha
SOLTESOVA Maria
KARWISE Klaudia
TOURTELLOTTE Gabrielle
KUCZMIK Izabela
BUSH Emma
O’'CARROLL Tabitha
MORRIS Katarzyna
HARATYK Joanna
KYFFIN Chelsea
YURASOVA Yuliia
COIA Mia

CcC
JPN
CZE
NED
CZE
GBR
FRA
USA
FIN
SVK
Sul
POL
SLO
GBR
SVK
POL
USA
POL
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
USA
UKR
GBR

Bib
102
106
119
118
117
111
124
104
120
123
107
101
116
105
112
125
109
113
115
110
108
121
103
114

Final

30.000
26.000
22.000
21.100
21.000
21.000
20.000
13.000

Qualification

TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 14.200 (7.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 16.000 (5.)
TOP, 14.100 (8.)
TOP, TOP (1.)
TOP, 16.000 (5.)
TOP, 13.000 (9.)
NA, TOP (10.)
TOP, 11.000 (11.)
TOP, 7.000 (12.)
15.200, 15.000 (13.)
21.200, 11.000 (14.)
16.100, 13.000 (15.)
18.000, 8.100 (16.)
15.000, 10.000 (17.)
18.200, 8.000 (18.)
13.200, 8.100 (19.)
13.100, 8.100 (20.)
7.000, 8.100 (21.)
14.000, 6.000 (22.)
14.100, 3.100 (23.)
10.100, 6.000 (24.)

Result official
11/23/24, 21:03
harabagiu oana
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